FUT RUN ETAPA KR7

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

Numero Nome

455

624
618

451
452

ANA PAULA DA SILVA PASTRO

TAMARA TAVARES FARIAS

SILVANA GABRIEL QUINTINO
RODRIGUES

AMANDA CORREIA GARDENAL
ANA CAROLINA MOTTA PESSOA LIMA

Relatorio emitido em 01/12/2025 as 11:48:17
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F2529
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F

Equipe

ATLETISMO ART VIDAS
TUPA

MARCELO ROCHA TEAM
POMPEIA RUNNERS

CORRENDO PRA VIDA
KM RUNNER

Tempo

00:44:05

00:45:09

00:45:52

00:47:41
00:48:00
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